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Women / XS / Jr B2
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Esther Gordon769
HGC

9.350 9.575 9.6509.750 38.325
6 2 1 2 1 

1 

Briana Dulay765
WCC

9.575 9.450 9.6009.325 37.950
1T 5T 7 4 2 

2 

Isabella Chatys753
Aerial Athletics

9.100 9.700 9.6259.350 37.775
10 1 6 3 3 

3 

Giselle Rojas759
Katy Kips

9.500 9.525 9.2259.475 37.725
4 3 4 13 4 

4 

Allison Woolley763
Texas Star Gymnastic

9.000 9.375 9.7259.500 37.600
13T 7 3 1 5 

5 

Nicole Sherman754
Aerial Athletics

9.200 9.500 9.3759.200 37.275
9 4 9 10T 6 

6 

Darynn Manchaca751
AA Gym

9.575 9.250 9.5008.925 37.250
1T 11T 12 6 7 

7 

Sarah Dewhurst768
HGC

9.550 9.350 9.5258.800 37.225
3 8T 17 5 8 

8 

Jasmine Ogawa756
Artemov

9.000 9.250 9.4509.450 37.150
13T 11T 5 7T 9 

9 

Andrea Colocado752
Above the Bar

9.075 9.450 8.9259.625 37.075
11 5T 2 17 10T

10T

Trista Huber755
Alamo Heights

9.250 9.350 9.4259.050 37.075
7 8T 10 9 10T

10T

Lillian Rosen762
Olympia

8.875 9.325 9.4508.825 36.475
15 10 15T 7T 12 

12 

Gabriella Bracksieck757
Iron Cross

9.225 8.950 9.0009.250 36.425
8 14 8 16 13 

13 

Zoe Woods767
Discover

9.450 8.800 9.1008.850 36.200
5 16 14 14 14 

14 

Anai Muniz766
Discover

9.025 8.850 9.3758.900 36.150
12 15 13 10T 15 

15 

Renae Burt764
WCC

8.800 9.050 9.0258.825 35.700
16 13 15T 15 16 

16 

Olivia Kendrick761
Mazeika's Elite

8.575 8.750 9.2509.000 35.575
17 17 11 12 17 

17 
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